SERIES :
        Features
         ▸ Suitable for time of day clock applications
         ▸ 1.4mm height Low profile
         ▸ Excellent heat resistance and shock
         ▸ Excellent for automatic and high density
            surface mounting
　　Specifications

Shunt Capacitance 1.0pF TYPICAL / 0.95pF TYPICAL      2C,2D 3,000 Pieces per reel
Aging(First Year)
Operating temprature range         Part Numbering System
Storage temprature range Holder Load Tape
230℃ MAX for 20sec. MAX X2 items Type Capacitance & Reel
1A
1B
2C
     Standard frequencies (kHZ) 2D
                        Reflow Soldering Profile
                  Frequency VS.Temprature Curve
            Carrier Tape Dimensions
100.000
75.000
76.800
96.000
153.600
200.000
106.000
130.000
150.000
0.1μW TYP,1μW MAX.
±5PPM  MAXIAMUM(+25℃±3℃,First year)
－40℃ to +85℃
－55℃ to +125℃
38.400
Tel: 045-476-3440 Fax: 045-476-3443    E-mail: postmaster@omcg.jp
Type Frequency
           OMCG CO., LTD
5F daVinchi Shin-Yokohama131Bldg.,1-3-1,Shin-Yokohama,Kohoku-ku,Yokohama-city,Kanagawa 222-0033,Japan
OS 12.5pF IN kHz
Example: OS2C-32.768-12.5-TR
Reflow Conditions
40.000
TR-
32.000
- -
 (IR Reflow)
32.768
1.5 DIA
 4.0±0.1       8.0±0.1
1
.7
5
±
0
.1
2.0±0.05                         40(10P)±
0.2
7
.5
1
6
.0
-10                  25                  60
Temperature(℃)
0
-50
⊿
f/
fo
(p
pm
)
RoHS
Compliant
       Outline Drawing
※OS 1A,IB
※OS 2C,2D
SERIES :
　　Specifications     Frequency VS.Temperature Curve
※Three drops on a hard board from 750mm or

Turnover Temperature ±25℃　±3℃
Frequency Deviation with Temp ±5 ~(-10℃~+60℃)
and ±10 ~(-20℃~+70℃)         Part Numbering System
Operating Temp ±15 ~(-30℃~+80℃) Holder
Type
OH 6035 - IN MHz - 20
Lord Capacitance
Reflow Conditions Example:OH6035-10.000-20
       Outline Drawing          Unit:mm Reflow Soldering Profile
 Carrier Tape Dimensions
5F daVinchi Shin-Yokohama131Bldg.,1-3-1,Shin-Yokohama,Kohoku-ku,Yokohama-city,Kanagawa 222-0033,Japan
Tel: 045-476-3440 Fax: 045-476-3443    E-mail: postmaster@omcg.jp
As Per Requested
Equivalent Series Resistance 60 OHMS MAX
- CL
Nominal Frequency
Frequency
 OMCG CO., LTD
-
260℃ MAXIMUM for 10sec. MAXIMUM
9.000 to 50.000 MHZ(Fund)
1.5 DIA
     4.1                    8.0
1
.7
5
       2.0                                         4.0
5
.5
 1
2
.0
   2.0
RoHS Compliant
SERIES :
        Features
         ▸ Ultra miniature package by resin sealed
　　Specifications          ▸ Compact the type with height 1.2mm
         ▸ Wide frequency range
10.0~40.0MHz 40.0~67.0MHz
Fundamental 3rd OT
16.0pF TYP Series
    ESR Table
Series Resistance
80Ω MAX
60Ω MAX
40Ω MAX
70Ω MAX
         Outline Drawing       Unit:mm
Load Capacitance
Frequency(MHz)
10.00~11.999
12.00~15.999
Drive Level
±50PPM or ±100PPM at -10~60℃
Frequency Stability
Mode
Operating Temperature Range -10~+60℃
Tel: 045-476-3440 Fax: 045-476-3443    E-mail: postmaster@omcg.jp
OMCG CO., LTD
SpecificationsＩtem
Nominal Frequency
5F,daVinchi Shin-Yokohama131Bldg.,1-3-1,Shin-Yokohama, Kohoku-ku, Yokohama-city, 222-0033  Japan
16.00~40.00
40.00~67.00
0.1mW
±50PPM at 25℃
CERAMIC
CERAMIC
SERIES :
　　Specifications
        Features

         ▸ Pb Free Avalble
Equivalent Capacitance 7pF  Max
Drive Level         Part Numbering System
Storage temprature range
Aging HC-49/U-S - xx
       (Std=4.0mm)
※Please contact us for tight spec.
       Outline Drawing  Unit : mm
    ESR TABLE
Mode
3rd OT
NO.
H20
H25
H35
AT Fund
4.0~4.5
4.5~7.0 100 MAX
250 MAX
200 MAX
3.0~3.5
3.5~4.0
70 MAX
⊿f/f :±5PPM MAX
⊿f/f :±10PPM Free falls on hard wood
Height 75cm,Times 3sideX3Times
Series ResistanceFrequency(MHz)
3.5mm
-In Mhz
±50PPM Maximum
Frequancy Temperature
at Oper.Temp
0.5mW MAX.
Frequency Tolerance ±30PPM Typical
±30PPM Typical
±50PPM Maximum
5F daVinchi Shin-Yokohama131Bldg.,1-3-1,Shin-Yokohama,Kohoku-ku,Yokohama-city,Kanagawa 222-0033,Japan
Tel: 045-476-3440 Fax: 045-476-3443    E-mail: postmaster@omcg.jp
100 MAX20.0~60.0
2.0mm MAX.
2.5mm MAX
3.5mm MAX
High
        OMCG CO., LTD
- Hight
－40℃ ~ +85℃ ExtendedOperating temprature range
－10℃ ~ +60℃ Standard
Holder FREQ. - Load Cap.
－55℃ to +125℃
Shock Resistance
-
60 MAX
7.0~14.0
14.0~30.0
150 MAX
Example: HC-49/U-S-20.000-30
2.5mm
3.0mm
RoHS
Compliant
SERIES :
　　Specifications
Ｉtem                       Specifications         Features
Frequency Range       ▸ Metal case and completely sealed type.
      ▸ Compact low profile type(2.5~4.2mm)
      ▸ For automatic mounting
      ▸ Re-flow soldering can be accommodated
Equivalent Capacitance 7pF MAX
Drive Level         Part Numbering System
Storage temprature range H25
Aging H30
H32
H42
※Please contact us for tight spec.
       Outline Drawing  Unit : mm
    ESR TABLE
Mode Series Resistance
3rd OT
NO.
H25
H30
H32
H42
3~60 MHz
in Mhz
Heigh
t-
-
－40℃ ~ +85℃ Extended
Holder Type - CLFreq.Operating temprature range
±50PPM Maximum
Frequency Tolerance
±30PPM Typical
±50PPM Maximum
±30PPM Typical
Frequancy Temperature
at Oper.Temp
0.5mW MAX.
           OMCG CO., LTD
5F daVinchi Shin-Yokohama131Bldg.,1-3-1,Shin-Yokohama,Kohoku-ku,Yokohama-city,Kanagawa 222-0033,Japan
Tel: 045-476-3440 Fax: 045-476-3443    E-mail: postmaster@omcg.jp
－10℃ ~ +60℃ Standard
⊿f/f :±5PPM MAX
⊿f/f :±10PPM Free falls on hard wood
Height 75cm,Times 3sideX3Times
4.2mm MAX
－40℃ to +85℃
Shock Resistance
100 MAX
4.0~4.5
4.5~7.0
250 MAX
200 MAX
Frequency(MHz)
3.0~3.5
3.5~4.0
100 MAX20.0~60.0
70 MAX
60 MAX
7.0~14.0
14.0~30.0
150 MAX
AT Fund
2.5mm MAX
3.0mm MAX
3.2mm MAX
High
Example: SM-49-4-20.000-16-H42
SM-49-4 - 16pF
RoHS
Compliant
SERIES :
        Features
         ▸ Excllent long term stability